'ﬁf ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
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ENERGY STAR

Cove : DW24#+#

Residential Dishwashers

Specifications

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):
US Federal Standard (kWh/yr):

% Better than US Federal Standard (kWh/
yr):

Water Use (gallons/cycle):
US Federal Standard (gallons/cycle):

% Better than US Federal Standard (gallons/
cycle):

Connected Functionality:
Markets:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

Cove
DW24##
Standard
228

307

26

2.98
5
40

Yes
United States, Canada

Yes
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